OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle 10 - 17 years

14.01.2021 - 11:25 Entry list

3 Open: 2:58.00 / 2 Open: 2:41.00 / 1 Open: 2:24.50 / KMC Open: 2:16.50 / MC Open: 2:07.25

YB
1 PEINEKA, EkaTtepuHa 05 bBpect 2:08.00

2 3BAPWY, Buktopus 03 bBpect 2:10.00
3 WAPOBAP, Buktopus 04 BonHa 2:15.00
4 NEUWEBA, EnnsaBseta 06 bBpect 2:15.00
5 KACTPOBCKA4A, funaHa 05 T'pogHo 2:18.00
6 EPMAK, TaTbgHa 05 TlpogHo 2:18.50
7 WEPBWH, AHHa 07 Bobpyiick 2:19.50
8 BAXXNHA, Codobsa 05 bBobpyiick 2:20.00
9 XXOPOX, AnvHa 06 bpect 2:20.00
10 NAMKMHA, MaprapuTa 06 Jinpga 2:20.00
11 KO3WUY, KceHus 06 TlpogHo 2:21.00
12 BOHAAPYYK, Mapusa 07 bpect 2:21.00
13 BEJIECIOK, MonuHa 08  TuHck 2:22.00
14 BOHAAPEHKO, Mapus 08 BonHa 2:22.50
15 CblY, Mapunsa 07 bpect 2:25.00
16 TUTOBA, Taucus 06 HentyH 2:25.00
17 ONIEXHOBWY, Hagexaa 07 bBpect 2:25.33
18 T’PEYNHA, Codhus 08 BonHa 2:26.00
19 KOMAPYYK, MonuHa 09 >KnobuH 2:30.00
20 MEJTNLWIEBWY, Mapraputa 08 bBpect 2:31.00
21 CABYUHA, EkaTepuHa 06 HentyH 2:31.00
22 KYU, KceHus 05 HentyH 2:32.00
23 BE/IOYCOBA, MNMonunHa 08 TuoOP 2:32.61
24 TIETPYLUKASA, AHHa 07 TuoOP 2:32.88
25 BACAJIAW, AnekcaHapa 09 WBauesunun 2:33.00
26 KAMEHUYYK, KceHus 08 bBpect 2:33.00
27 CEPEJA, MapuHa 08  JlyHuHel, 2:33.50
28 TPULYK, Oapbs 05 bpect 2:34.00
29 OWMAH, Aapbs 08 HentyH 2:34.00
30 LWWOJIOMUNLKAA, AHa 05  JlyHuHey, 2:34.50
31 KPHOK, AHHa 09 bBobpyiick 2:35.00
32 CTAPOBOWTOBA, EkatepuHa 05 bBpect 2:35.00
33 TMATEHKO, NonnHa 09 Tuyor 2:35.16
34 BOKJIAT, KceHus 08 Tuor 2:36.25
35 FOPKEBUY, AnuHa 07 bBpect 2:38.00
36 KOBAJIbYYK, MonnHa 06 bBpect 2:38.00
37 CTEINAHOBA, Banepus 06 KobpwuH 2:39.00
38 LUYKAEBA, IeHHa 08 bpect 2:39.00
39 EBTYX, AHHa 07  JlyHuHey, 2:40.00
40 CUPOTIOK, lMonuHa 07 bpect 2:41.00
41 XBAJIEHA, Enunsaseta 09 T'pogHo 2:42.44
42 CEMEHbKOBA, Codpus 09 Tuyor 2:44.47
43 TUCHOK, Codounsa 08 bBpect 2:45.00
44 NONTOBA, AnekcaHgpa 06 bpect 2:45.00
45 KJIEHOBCKAA, Bnaga 08 Tuyor 2:45.16
46 KAYAJIKO, ApuHa 08 Tuyor 2:46.34
47 KONEOA, Mapraputa 09 TuorP 2:47.45
48 CMOJIOHCKAA, Hapgexaa 09 TuorP 2:47.69
49 KOHAPYCEBWUY, Kupa 08 TIuoP 2:49.30
50 MABJ/IOBCKAA, AHacTtacus 09 TpogHo 2:50.00
51 CYLW, Codums 07 TuOP 2:51.57
52 XOTUHA, Mapraputa 08 HentyH 2:52.00
53 INXOAMEBCKAA, Bapsapa 08 TIuoP 2:53.10
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ABOOLWKEBWY, KceHus
FANLLYH, Bapsapa
WOAA, Mapus
TEJNTALWLOBA, Banepus
MAPYYK, KceHusi
BAPVLIKA{A, EkaTepuHa
KOKOTOBA, YnbaHa
ABCAHCKAHA, Apocnasa
BACWJ/IbKO, Enusaseta
OJEMNAKOK, AHHa
TYPKOBA, ApnHa
KNEHANW, Kcenns

XYK, Mapraputa
FEPACNMOBA, Mapraputa
NYPUHA, Hagexpa
LLMMAHOBA, KceHus
MAH®WNO, Buktopus
PALIOK, Anecs

CENEX, EkatepuHa
CKWBA, Oapbs
CMOJIMHA, EkatepuHa
EBOOKNMOBA, KapuHa
PA3YMOBA, AHacTtacus
KY3bMWLKAA, AnekcaHgpa
AHOBWY, Bepa
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08
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10
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09
09
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HenTyH
Bobpyiick
BonHa
MBauesunun
MBauesunun
Mpy>xaHbl
AkBacTapc
ruor
ruor
Ko6puH
BbpecTt
BbpecTt
JlyHnHey,
KobpuH
YXKabuHka
MpyXaHsl
KobpuH
pogHo
XKabuHka
JlyHnHey,
BbpecTt
ruop
Bpect
Bpect
YKabuHka

2:54.00
2:55.00
2:55.30
2:58.00
2:58.50
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.01
3:04.85
3:05.00
3:05.50
3:06.00
3:10.00
3:12.00
3:12.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:18.00
3:23.00
3:24.00
3:42.13
3:45.00
3:55.00
4:20.00
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