

Event 14	Women, 200m Freestyle	10 - 17 years
14.01.2021 - 11:25		Entry list
3 Open: 2:58.00 / 2 Open: 2:41.00 / 1 Open: 2:24.50 /	Open: 2:16.50 /	Open: 2:07.25

	YB	
1	,	05
2	,	03
3	,	04
4	,	06
5	,	05
6	,	05
7	,	07
8	,	05
9	,	06
10	,	06
11	,	06
12	,	07
13	,	08
14	,	08
15	,	07
16	,	06
17	,	07
18	,	08
19	,	09
20	,	08
21	,	06
22	,	05
23	,	08
24	,	07
25	,	09
26	,	08
27	,	08
28	,	05
29	,	08
30	,	05
31	,	09
32	,	05
33	,	09
34	,	08
35	,	07
36	,	06
37	,	06
38	,	08
39	,	07
40	,	07
41	,	09
42	,	09
43	,	08
44	,	06
45	,	08
46	,	08
47	,	09
48	,	09
49	,	08
50	,	09
51	,	07
52	,	08
53	,	08

---

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle

54	,	09	2:54.00
55	,	09	2:55.00
56	,	08	2:55.30
57	,	10	2:58.00
58	,	09	2:58.50
59	,	09	3:00.00
60	,	10	3:00.00
61	,	09	3:02.01
62	,	08	3:04.85
63	,	09	3:05.00
64	,	08	3:05.50
65	,	08	3:06.00
66	,	07	3:10.00
67	,	09	3:12.00
68	,	09	3:12.00
69	,	09	3:15.00
70	,	09	3:15.00
71	,	10	3:16.00
72	,	08	3:18.00
73	,	09	3:23.00
74	,	09	3:24.00
75	,	08	3:42.13
76	,	09	3:45.00
77	,	10	3:55.00
78	,	10	4:20.00